FBY_LED_High_Bay 08/19 page 1 of 5
Ordering guide       Example: FBY24L840-UNV-LCA
Family Lumens (nominal)1 Color Temperature Voltage Options
FBY    –    –
FBY 12L 12,000 lumens
18L 18,000 lumens
24L 24,000 lumens
30L 30,000 lumens
36L 36,000 lumens
48L 48,000 lumens
60L 60,000 lumens
835 3500K (CRI 80)
840 4000K (CRI 80)
850 5000K (CRI 80)
UNV Universal
voltage 120-
277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
WP62 Wired 6' 16/3 cord & NEMA twist lock plug
WC6 Wired 6' 16/3 cord
WP6D2 Wired 6' 16/3 cord & NEMA twist lock plug for line
voltage and wired 6' 16/3 cord & plug for dimming control
WC6/43 Wired 6' 16/4 cord for line voltage plus unswitched hot for
BSL10LST
WC6/53 Wired 6' 18/5 cord for line voltage plus 0-10V dimming
WC6/63 Wired 6' 18/6 cord for line voltage plus unswitched hot for
BSL10LST
plus 0-10V dimming
BSL10LST3 Factory wired Philips Bodine integral emergency pack,
nominal 1100 to 1400 lumens
MD3604 360° Motion detector (ON/OFF)
MD360D4 360° Motion detector (ON/DIM to 10%)
LCA Clear acrylic lens
LFA Frosted acrylic lens
SNH200 Integral EasySense sensor, daylighting
with advanced grouping
Footnotes
1.  Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient
2.  Must specify line voltage
3.  Order proper cord option for dimming or emergency
4. Not for use with SNH200 option.
General Notes
•  All options factory installed.
•  All accessories are field installed.
•  Many luminaire components, such as reflectors, refractors,
lenses, sockets, lampholders, and LEDs are made from
various types of plastics which can be adversely affected by
airborne contaminants. If sulfur based chemicals, petroleum
based products, cleaning solutions, or other contaminants
are expected in the intended area of use, consult factory for
compatibility
Accessories (order separately)
• HNH5-VHOOK 54" chains & V hooks
• HCH5-VHOOK 5' cables & V hooks
• HCH10-VHOOK 10' cables & V hooks
• HCH15-VHOOK 15' cables & V hooks
• HCH20-VHOOK 20' cables & V hooks
• FBY-PENHGR  Pendant hanger (adds 3" to height)
• FBY-PENHGR4  Pendant hanger for FBY36, FBY48, and FBY60 (adds 3"
to height)
• FBY-WG Wire guard (order two for FBY36, FBY48, and FBY60)
• FBX-SLCA-2N Clear acrylic snap lens
• FBX-SLFA-2N Frosted acrylic snap lens